FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL  203-732-6200                            e-mail: sales@regentcontrols.com
OR VISIT US ONLINE AT www.regentcontrols.com
REGENT’S
Timer22
Timer23
INTERVAL TIMERS
 Features
• 4 function timers, including on-delay, off-

output switch on the 24 VDC models features a fast flux decay circuit for
quick turn-off of inductive loads.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
Timer22 D 10 S – 120
Control Logic
                         - 120 for 120 VAC logic
        - 24 for DC
    S = Seconds
    M = Minutes
    H = Hours
   Time Range (see SPECIFICATIONS)
  Time Adjust Feature
     D = Integrated Dial
     R = Remote Potentiometer (ordered separately)
     F = Fixed Internally at factory
 Series
   Timer22 = On-delay or on-interval
   Timer23 = Off-delay or off-interval
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL  203-732-6200                            e-mail: sales@regentcontrols.com
OR VISIT US ONLINE AT www.regentcontrols.com
Regent’s Timer22 and Timer23
Interval Timers
DIMENSIONS       WIRING DIAGRAMS
         Timer22/23-120   Timer22/23-24
TIMING DIAGRAMS
                 Timer22      Timer23
T
T
T
T
OUTOUT
OUT
8469AE
Initiating Signal
(1,2 terminals)
IN
IN
IN
IN OUT
T = Timing Interval
S1 S2
T
T
T
T
OUT
OUT
8470AE
Initiating Signal
(1,2 terminals)
S1
IN
IN
T = Timing Interval
OUT
OUT
S2
IN
IN
NOTE:  Specify Remote option (‘R’ time adjust feature, see part number builder) if time adjustment potentiometers are to be
mounted away from timer.  Connect remote potentiometer to terminals P1,P2.
SPECIFICATIONS Timer22/23-120 Timer22/23-24
Line Input (L1,L2 or +,-) 120 VAC +/- 20%, 50/60 Hz, 3 VA 12-30 VDC, 5% ripple max.
Logic Input (1,2) 120 VAC +/- 20%, 25 mA ( will not operate on leakage
below 10 mA)
3-32 VDC,
1 mA burden at 3 VDC, 35 mA burden at 32 VDC
Load Rating (A,B)
  Voltage